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Date: 30.09.2021 

Department of rporate Services 
BSE Limit 
Phiroz eejeebhoy Towers, 
Dal Street, Fort 

mbai -400001 

Scrip Code: 539922 
Symbol: RGIL 

Sub- Submission of Voting Results of AGM 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Manager Listing 
Ahmadabad Sto xchange 
A-2, Kamd u Complex, 
Oppos· ahajanand College, 
P · ra Pol, Ahmedabad , 

ujarat 380015 

We wish to inform you that 46th Annual General meeting (AGM) of the Company was 
held on Wednesday, 29th day of September, 2021 commenced at 10:00 AM and 
concluded at 10:12 A.M. and the businesses mentioned in the notice were transacted. 

In this regard , please find enclosed the Voting results as required under Regulation 44 
of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking you 

ROTOGRAPHICS {INDIA) LIMITED 
CIN:L74899DL1976PLC008036 

Regd: Off: Unit No 8 Ground Floor Pocket M, Sarita Vihar New Delhi 110076 
Phone No. 011-47366600, Emailld : info@rotoindia.co.in Website: www.rotoindia.co.in 



General information about company 

Scrip code 

NSE Symbol 

MSEI Symbol 

I SIN 

Name of the company 

Type of meet ing 

Date of the meeting I last day of receipt of 

postal ballot forms (in case of Posta l Ba llot) 

Start time of the meeting 

End time of t he meeting 

539922 

NA 

NA 

INE364S01014 

ROTOGRAPHICS (INDIA) LIMITED 

AGM 

29-09-2021 

10:00AM 

10:12 AM 



Scrutinizer Details 

Name of the Scrutinizer 

Firms Name 

Qualification 

Membership Number 

Date of Board Meeting in which appointed 

Date of Issuance of Report to the company 

AVINASH KUMAR 

MANOJ PURBEY & ASSOCIATES 

cs 
A43422 

03-08-2021 

29-09-2021 



Voting results 

Record date 

Total number of shareholders on record date 

No. of shareholders present in the meeting eit_her in person or through proxy 

a) Promoters and Promoter group 

b) Public 

No. of shareholders attended the meeting through video conferencing 

a) Promoters and Promoter group 

b) Public 

No. of resolution passed in the meeting 

Disclosure of notes on voting results 

22-09-2021 

607 

0 

0 

4 

23 

3 



M!!.!::!F MifHM 
Resolution (1) 

Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested In the agenda/resolution? 

Category Mode of voting 

E~Votinc: 

Promoter and Poll 
Promoter Group 

Total 

E·Voting 

Public· Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if ap llcable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Non Poll 
Institutions 

Total 

Total Total 

• this fields are optional 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

1840300 

1840300 

0 

1761000 

1761000 

3601300 

No. of votes 
polled 

(2) 

1840300 

0 

0 

1840300 

0 

1194180 

0 

0 

1194180 

3034480 

Details of Invalid Votes 
Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 0 

Public lnsitutions 0 

Public - Non lnsitutions 0 

Ordinary 

No 

To consider and adopt the audited financial statement of the company for the financial year 
ended on 31st March, 2021 and the reports of the Board of Directors and Auditors thereon 

"of Votes polled No. of votes -In 
on outstanding 

shares 
favour 

(3)=((2)/(1J] '100 (4) 

100.0000 1840300 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

100.0000 1840300 

0 

0.0000 

67.8126 1194180 

0.0000 

0.0000 

67.8126 1194180 

84.2607 3034480 

No. of votes­
against 

(5) 

Whether resolution Is Pass or Not. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Disclosure of notes on resolution 

% of votes ln %of Votes 
favour on votes against on votes 

polled polled 

(6)=((4)/1211'100 (7)=((5)/(2J]'100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 

0 

100.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 

0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Yes 

Add Notes 



wmw 
Resolution (2) 

Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution7 

Category Mode of voting 

E·Voting 

Promoter and Poll 
Promoter Group 

Total 

E·Voting 

Public· Poll 
Institutions 

Total 

E·Voting 

Public- Non Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot if ap licable) 

Total 

Total Total 

• this fields are optional 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

1840300 

1840300 

0 

0 

1761000 

1761000 

3601300 

No. of votes 
polled 

(2) 

1840300 

0 

1840300 

0 

0 

1194180 

1194180 

3034480 

Details of Invalid Votes 
Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 0 

Public lnsitutions 0 

Public- Non lnsitutions 0 

Ordinary 

No 

Appointment of a director in place of Mr. Sa pi Karmakar who retires by rotation and befng 
e ligible, offers for reappointment. 

%of Votes polled No. of votes -In 
on outstanding 

shares 
favour 

(3)=((2)/(1)1'100 (4) 

100.0000 1840300 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 1840300 

0 0 

0 

0 0 

0.0000 0 

67.8126 1194180 

0.0000 

0.0000 

67.8126 1194180 

84.2607 3034480 

No. of votes­
against 

(5) 

Whether resolution Is Pass or Not. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Disclosure of notes on resolution 

%of votes In %of Votes 

favour on votes against on votes 
polled polled 

(6)=((4)1(2)1 '100 (7)=((5)/(2))'100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 

0 

100.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Yes 

Add Notes 



Ml!.i .. i&I§@M 
Resolution (3) 

Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested In the agenda/resolution? 

Category Mode of voting 

E-Votlng 

Promoter and Poll 
Promoter Group Postal Ballot if a pllcable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Poll 
Institutions 

Postal Ballot if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Non Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot 

Total 

Total Total 

• this fields are optional 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

1840300 

1840300 

1761000 

1761000 

3601300 

No. of votes 
polled 

(2) 

1840300 

0 

1840300 

1194180 

1194180 

3034480 

Details of Invalid Votes 
Category No. of Votes 

Promoter and Promoter Group 0 

Public lnsitutions 0 

Public· Non lnsitutions 0 

Ordinary 

No 

Appointment of Mr. Rohit Kumar (DIN: 09043471), who was appointed by the Board of Directors 

as Non-Executive Independent Director 

%of Votes polled No. of votes- in 
on outstanding 

favour 
shares 

{3)=[{2)/{1)]'100 {4) 

100.0000 1840300 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 1840300 

0.0000 0 

67.8126 1194180 

0.0000 0 

0.0000 0 

67.8126 1194180 

84.2607 3034480 

No. of votes ­
against 

(5) 

Whether resolution Is Pass or Not. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Disclosure of notes on resolution 

%of votes In % of Votes 
favour on votes against on votes 

polled polled 

(6)={{4)/{2)) ' 100 {7)={{5)/{2))'100 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Yes 

Add Notes 


